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Dirtfest.ro - Downhill

20-21.09.2014. Cheile Gradistei (ROU)
Official result of Downhill - Absolute

Rank Bib. Last Name Birthdate Category (Rank)Morning Track Rank Afternoon Track Rank Time Gap

1 1 Sebastian Grosu 25.02.1998 Barely Legal (1) 3:18.02 (2) 3:49.87 (3) 7:07.89

2 5 Nimat Vlad 14.04.1993 Power Age (1) 3:18.49 (3) 3:49.67 (2) 7:08.16 0.27

3 17 Parau Sorin 16.03.1985 Power Age (2) 3:17.30 (1) 3:50.88 (4) 7:08.18 0.29

4 90 Bolton Paul Stone Age (1) 3:25.56 (5) 3:44.08 (1) 7:09.64 1.75

5 20 Bonta Remus 17.04.1996 Power Age (3) 3:19.09 (4) 4:00.11 (8) 7:19.20 11.31

6 11 Marcu Dan 26.05.1986 Power Age (4) 3:25.89 (6) 3:54.99 (5) 7:20.88 12.99

7 16 Istrate Tudor 24.06.1981 Stone Age (2) 3:28.16 (9) 3:56.70 (6) 7:24.86 16.97

8 69 Sava Ioan Andrei 19.04.1995 Power Age (5) 3:26.85 (8) 4:05.14 (12) 7:31.99 24.10

9 8 Verestiuc Petru 20.04.1994 Power Age (6) 3:32.17 (11) 4:01.85 (10) 7:34.02 26.13

10 12 Mos Mihai 10.06.1982 Stone Age (3) 3:33.52 (12) 4:01.75 (9) 7:35.27 27.38

11 3 Kinda Geza Stone Age (4) 3:39.72 (17) 3:56.90 (7) 7:36.62 28.73

12 41 Pal Gabor 15.09.1988 Power Age (7) 3:30.18 (10) 4:09.34 (13) 7:39.52 31.63

13 23 Muresan Alexandru 31.01.1995 Power Age (8) 3:35.84 (14) 4:03.76 (11) 7:39.60 31.71

14 4 Fanatan Mircea 01.04.1983 Stone Age (5) 3:35.28 (13) 4:11.20 (15) 7:46.48 38.59

15 2 Chilea Razvan 11.05.1991 Power Age (9) 3:39.49 (16) 4:11.08 (14) 7:50.57 42.68

16 54 Mititean Alexandru 08.11.1991 Power Age (10) 3:36.76 (15) 4:22.77 (25) 7:59.53 51.64

17 82 Danalache Mircea 04.09.1982 Stone Age (6) 3:46.59 (18) 4:14.37 (17) 8:00.96 53.07

18 52 Gheorghe Aurel Florin 14.12.1982 Stone Age (7) 3:51.24 (24) 4:11.20 (15) 8:02.44 54.55

19 55 Catana Mircea Valentin 01.01.1986 Power Age (11) 3:50.40 (22) 4:16.15 (19) 8:06.55 58.66

20 24 Munteanu Radu 16.06.1982 Stone Age (8) 3:51.91 (27) 4:16.11 (18) 8:08.02 1:00.13

21 26 Hunyadi Mihai 28.01.1984 Stone Age (9) 3:48.13 (21) 4:20.44 (23) 8:08.57 1:00.68

22 70 Borkics Dorian 28.09.1995 Power Age (12) 3:51.24 (24) 4:18.44 (22) 8:09.68 1:01.79

23 10 Saragea Bogdan 25.06.1994 Power Age (13) 3:47.95 (20) 4:26.79 (28) 8:14.74 1:06.85

24 22 Geangala Tudor 06.08.1986 Power Age (14) 3:51.45 (26) 4:28.85 (29) 8:20.30 1:12.41

25 99 Rusu Cosmin 20.10.1988 Power Age (15) 4:03.24 (35) 4:17.88 (21) 8:21.12 1:13.23

26 27 Grav Gabi 02.02.1992 Power Age (16) 3:50.50 (23) 4:32.55 (31) 8:23.05 1:15.16

27 56 Matei Tiberiu Gabriel 05.03.1976 Stone Age (10) 3:52.69 (29) 4:33.88 (33) 8:26.57 1:18.68

28 64 Campean Stefan 24.02.1989 Power Age (17) 4:10.40 (40) 4:20.97 (24) 8:31.37 1:23.48

29 71 Enache Daniel 06.04.1985 Power Age (18) 3:55.88 (33) 4:35.71 (36) 8:31.59 1:23.70

30 93 Pascu Tudor 23.07.1998 Barely Legal (2) 4:00.25 (34) 4:32.86 (32) 8:33.11 1:25.22

31 134 Paca Sergiu 04.05.1980 Stone Age (11) 3:52.06 (28) 4:41.71 (46) 8:33.77 1:25.88

32 7 Onca Mircea 07.03.1988 Power Age (19) 3:53.19 (30) 4:46.32 (51) 8:39.51 1:31.62

33 58 Neculoiu Razvan 09.04.1997 Power Age (20) 4:20.25 (48) 4:24.50 (27) 8:44.75 1:36.86

34 85 Loghin Andrei 27.03.1998 Barely Legal (3) 4:08.14 (38) 4:37.23 (37) 8:45.37 1:37.48

35 60 Moraru Remus 14.10.1998 Barely Legal (4) 4:11.07 (41) 4:35.07 (35) 8:46.14 1:38.25

36 65 Dumitrescu Mihai 13.12.1980 Stone Age (12) 4:16.74 (45) 4:29.64 (30) 8:46.38 1:38.49

37 107 Pascu Mihai Samoil 02.11.1991 Power Age (21) 4:06.97 (37) 4:39.81 (44) 8:46.78 1:38.89

38 42 Laszlo Zalan 23.05.1995 Power Age (22) 4:11.98 (42) 4:37.87 (38) 8:49.85 1:41.96

39 110 Medesan Andrei 03.11.1993 Power Age (23) 4:21.09 (49) 4:34.62 (34) 8:55.71 1:47.82

40 43 Reisz Zoltan 21.08.1998 Barely Legal (5) 4:06.10 (36) 4:49.66 (54) 8:55.76 1:47.87

41 105 Bogdan Ionescu 07.05.1985 Power Age (24) 4:13.15 (43) 4:42.63 (48) 8:55.78 1:47.89

42 106 Bajer Christof 14.03.1984 Power Age (25) 3:53.61 (31) 5:02.61 (59) 8:56.22 1:48.33

43 76 Scuturici Pavel 01.08.1984 Stone Age (13) 4:20.23 (47) 4:39.00 (42) 8:59.23 1:51.34

44 108 Valeanu Cosmin 16.06.1987 Power Age (26) 4:19.32 (46) 4:40.03 (45) 8:59.35 1:51.46

45 15 Dumitrescu Daniel 20.11.1976 Stone Age (14) 4:15.90 (44) 4:43.70 (49) 8:59.60 1:51.71

46 29 Ianosiu Radu 29.01.1993 Power Age (27) 3:26.60 (7) 5:34.14 (74) 9:00.74 1:52.85

47 49 Sacuiu Razvan 09.07.1998 Barely Legal (6) 4:24.00 (52) 4:39.64 (43) 9:03.64 1:55.75

48 83 Urdeanu Tudor Nicolae 20.10.1999 Barely Legal (7) 4:27.47 (54) 4:38.11 (39) 9:05.58 1:57.69

49 62 Nedelcu Claudiu 07.11.1994 Power Age (28) 4:41.48 (60) 4:24.34 (26) 9:05.82 1:57.93

50 34 Moisil Matei 30.01.2001 Barely Legal (8) 4:28.18 (55) 4:38.32 (40) 9:06.50 1:58.61

51 68 Kovacs Zoltan 29.04.1984 Stone Age (15) 4:21.55 (50) 4:59.35 (58) 9:20.90 2:13.01

52 115 Simionescu Cezar 15.02.1998 Barely Legal (9) 4:40.06 (58) 4:42.01 (47) 9:22.07 2:14.18

53 33 Incze Zsolt 07.12.1999 Barely Legal (10) 4:49.53 (63) 4:38.99 (41) 9:28.52 2:20.63

54 32 Nedelcu George 27.05.1979 Stone Age (16) 4:40.82 (59) 4:49.37 (53) 9:30.19 2:22.30

55 100 Toma Razvan 23.08.1989 Power Age (29) 4:51.41 (64) 4:44.81 (50) 9:36.22 2:28.33

56 73 Cirstinoiu Adrian 04.04.1977 Stone Age (17) 4:33.98 (57) 5:05.24 (62) 9:39.22 2:31.33

57 61 Terciu Iustin 27.05.1994 Power Age (30) 4:43.33 (61) 4:57.63 (57) 9:40.96 2:33.07

58 120 Milea Daniel 26.02.1989 Power Age (31) 4:26.53 (53) 5:17.33 (67) 9:43.86 2:35.97

59 67 Scrob Andreas 17.03.1998 Barely Legal (11) 4:29.71 (56) 5:14.94 (65) 9:44.65 2:36.76

60 114 Preda Bogdan Stone Age (18) 4:22.63 (51) 5:25.08 (71) 9:47.71 2:39.82

61 98 Saica Mircea 30.06.1998 Barely Legal (12) 4:54.64 (67) 4:55.95 (56) 9:50.59 2:42.70

62 13 Purice Dinu 13.02.1976 Stone Age (19) 5:04.25 (72) 4:47.84 (52) 9:52.09 2:44.20
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63 80 Sisiiac Georgian 02.11.1998 Barely Legal (13) 4:54.54 (66) 5:03.71 (60) 9:58.25 2:50.36

64 46 Tabacaru Vlad 17.12.1984 Stone Age (20) 4:44.28 (62) 5:19.81 (69) 10:04.09 2:56.20

65 113 Delescu Andi 17.01.1990 Power Age (32) 5:47.39 (77) 4:17.73 (20) 10:05.12 2:57.23

66 75 Zegrean Petra 28.11.1990 Gravity Girls (1) 5:02.99 (71) 5:04.75 (61) 10:07.74 2:59.85

67 35 Rapea Sebastian 26.07.1999 Barely Legal (14) 4:53.05 (65) 5:21.44 (70) 10:14.49 3:06.60

68 39 Lorincz Robert 16.01.1984 Stone Age (21) 5:10.99 (73) 5:05.84 (63) 10:16.83 3:08.94

69 31 Visan Flavius 02.12.1998 Barely Legal (15) 4:59.43 (70) 5:36.22 (75) 10:35.65 3:27.76

70 59 Morariu Tudor 05.06.1999 Barely Legal (16) 5:13.12 (74) 5:31.64 (72) 10:44.76 3:36.87

71 50 Fazakas Octavian 10.04.2000 Barely Legal (17) 6:12.07 (79) 4:54.05 (55) 11:06.12 3:58.23

72 78 Ada Tuca 30.08.1983 Gravity Girls (2) 5:25.98 (75) 5:44.11 (77) 11:10.09 4:02.20

73 53 Vladu Catalin 01.06.1980 Stone Age (22) 5:41.17 (76) 5:45.28 (79) 11:26.45 4:18.56

74 133 CARJAN Marius 15.12.1980 Stone Age (23) 6:06.30 (78) 5:44.97 (78) 11:51.27 4:43.38

75 89 Bolton Lisa Gravity Girls (3) 6:18.70 (83) 5:34.08 (73) 11:52.78 4:44.89

76 44 Gheorghiu Mihai 05.05.1981 Stone Age (24) 6:16.73 (82) 5:49.90 (80) 12:06.63 4:58.74

77 86 Vlasceanu Horia 12.06.1984 Stone Age (25) 6:53.32 (85) 5:14.16 (64) 12:07.48 4:59.59

78 111 Iordache Ionut 01.12.1978 Stone Age (26) 6:46.15 (84) 5:41.98 (76) 12:28.13 5:20.24

79 97 Burnea Catalin 10.02.1982 Stone Age (27) 6:15.60 (81) 6:40.48 (84) 12:56.08 5:48.19

80 125 Draghici Flaviu 25.08.1991 Power Age (33) 8:06.05 (89) 5:19.31 (68) 13:25.36 6:17.47

81 47 Opra Laszlo 04.03.1998 Barely Legal (18) 6:14.44 (80) 7:24.60 (89) 13:39.04 6:31.15

82 66 Iorgulescu George 05.02.1993 Power Age (34) 7:32.44 (86) 6:23.53 (83) 13:55.97 6:48.08

83 91 Clatiniciu Radu 19.10.1997 Power Age (35) 8:44.82 (92) 5:16.52 (66) 14:01.34 6:53.45

84 103 Mardare Theodor 10.02.1995 Power Age (36) 7:59.18 (88) 6:18.69 (82) 14:17.87 7:09.98

85 118 Cotoc Ionut 18.01.1992 Power Age (37) 8:23.77 (90) 7:37.22 (90) 16:00.99 8:53.10

86 57 Matei Andrei Gabriel 9:18.78 (93) 6:43.68 (86) 16:02.46 8:54.57

87 104 Porfire Dan 08.02.1988 Power Age (38) 10:56.86 (96) 5:54.26 (81) 16:51.12 9:43.23

88 36 Udrea Claudiu 19.12.1985 Power Age (39) 9:20.31 (94) 8:00.00 (92) 17:20.31 10:12.42

89 38 Rosca Robert 26.09.1993 Power Age (40) 10:44.61 (95) 7:16.38 (88) 18:00.99 10:53.10

90 45 Tudor Bogdan 19.01.1982 Stone Age (28) 11:52.80 (97) 7:44.46 (91) 19:37.26 12:29.37

91 77 Tudor Valentin 22.01.1986 Power Age (41) 15:02.50 (100) 7:05.92 (87) 22:08.42 15:00.53

92 112 Puf Roxana 03.04.1990 Gravity Girls (4) 12:10.79 (98) 11:14.81 (93) 23:25.60 16:17.71

93 37 Iliescu Andrei 20.11.1994 Power Age (42) 26:32.32 (102) 6:40.73 (85) 33:13.05 26:05.16

DNS - Morning Track

40 Lazarescu Alexandru 13.02.1979 Stone Age

51 Duicu Romeo Stone Age

95 Lucskai Cinga Adrian 06.03.1981 Stone Age

96 Florian Nazdravan 06.12.1975 Stone Age

101 Rimbucu Bogdanel 20.08.1990 Power Age

DNS - Afternoon Track

6 Boros Norbert 01.06.1987 Power Age 3:47.49 (19)

14 Bajenaru Cezar 13.05.1990 Power Age 4:56.15 (68)

21 Iordan Constantin 10.02.1989 Power Age 14:26.42 (99)

48 Curca Marian Catalin 06.04.1993 Power Age 7:44.74 (87)

72 Armbruster Robert 08.04.1995 Power Age 24:50.69 (101)

79 Tudor Silviu 11.06.1979 Stone Age 8:42.95 (91)

87 Vitcovschi Mihai Andrei 08.11.1996 Power Age 31:56.28 (103)

88 Trif Octavian 18.11.1989 Power Age 3:53.69 (32)

92 Mocanu Tudor 20.10.1986 Power Age 4:09.08 (39)

94 Ionascu Razvan 05.02.1989 Power Age 4:59.33 (69)
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Dirtfest.ro - Downhill

20-21.09.2014. Cheile Gradistei (ROU)
Official result of Downhill - by Category

Rank Bib. Last Name Birthdate Category Morning Track Rank Afternoon Track Rank Time Gap

  Gravity Girls  

1 75 Zegrean Petra 28.11.1990 Gravity Girls 5:02.99 (1) 5:04.75 (1) 10:07.74

2 78 Ada Tuca 30.08.1983 Gravity Girls 5:25.98 (2) 5:44.11 (3) 11:10.09 1:02.35

3 89 Bolton Lisa Gravity Girls 6:18.70 (3) 5:34.08 (2) 11:52.78 1:45.04

4 112 Puf Roxana 03.04.1990 Gravity Girls 12:10.79 (4) 11:14.81 (4) 23:25.60 13:17.86

  Barely Legal 

1 93 Pascu Tudor 23.07.1998 Barely Legal 4:00.25 (1) 4:32.86 (1) 8:33.11

2 85 Loghin Andrei 27.03.1998 Barely Legal 4:08.14 (3) 4:37.23 (3) 8:45.37 12.26

3 60 Moraru Remus 14.10.1998 Barely Legal 4:11.07 (4) 4:35.07 (2) 8:46.14 13.03

4 43 Reisz Zoltan 21.08.1998 Barely Legal 4:06.10 (2) 4:49.66 (9) 8:55.76 22.65

5 49 Sacuiu Razvan 09.07.1998 Barely Legal 4:24.00 (5) 4:39.64 (7) 9:03.64 30.53

6 83 Urdeanu Tudor Nicolae 20.10.1999 Barely Legal 4:27.47 (6) 4:38.11 (4) 9:05.58 32.47

7 34 Moisil Matei 30.01.2001 Barely Legal 4:28.18 (7) 4:38.32 (5) 9:06.50 33.39

8 115 Simionescu Cezar 15.02.1998 Barely Legal 4:40.06 (9) 4:42.01 (8) 9:22.07 48.96

9 33 Incze Zsolt 07.12.1999 Barely Legal 4:49.53 (10) 4:38.99 (6) 9:28.52 55.41

10 67 Scrob Andreas 17.03.1998 Barely Legal 4:29.71 (8) 5:14.94 (13) 9:44.65 1:11.54

11 98 Saica Mircea 30.06.1998 Barely Legal 4:54.64 (13) 4:55.95 (11) 9:50.59 1:17.48

12 80 Sisiiac Georgian 02.11.1998 Barely Legal 4:54.54 (12) 5:03.71 (12) 9:58.25 1:25.14

13 35 Rapea Sebastian 26.07.1999 Barely Legal 4:53.05 (11) 5:21.44 (14) 10:14.49 1:41.38

14 31 Visan Flavius 02.12.1998 Barely Legal 4:59.43 (14) 5:36.22 (16) 10:35.65 2:02.54

15 59 Morariu Tudor 05.06.1999 Barely Legal 5:13.12 (15) 5:31.64 (15) 10:44.76 2:11.65

16 50 Fazakas Octavian 10.04.2000 Barely Legal 6:12.07 (16) 4:54.05 (10) 11:06.12 2:33.01

17 47 Opra Laszlo 04.03.1998 Barely Legal 6:14.44 (17) 7:24.60 (17) 13:39.04 5:05.93

  Power Age  

1 1 Sebastian Grosu 25.02.1998 Power Age 3:18.02 (2) 3:49.87 (2) 7:07.89

2 5 Nimat Vlad 14.04.1993 Power Age 3:18.49 (3) 3:49.67 (1) 7:08.16 0.27

3 17 Parau Sorin 16.03.1985 Power Age 3:17.30 (1) 3:50.88 (3) 7:08.18 0.29

4 20 Bonta Remus 17.04.1996 Power Age 3:19.09 (4) 4:00.11 (6) 7:19.20 11.31

5 11 Marcu Dan 26.05.1986 Power Age 3:25.89 (5) 3:54.99 (4) 7:20.88 12.99

6 69 Sava Ioan Andrei 19.04.1995 Power Age 3:26.85 (7) 4:05.14 (9) 7:31.99 24.10

7 8 Verestiuc Petru 20.04.1994 Power Age 3:32.17 (9) 4:01.85 (7) 7:34.02 26.13

8 3 Kinda Geza Power Age 3:39.72 (13) 3:56.90 (5) 7:36.62 28.73

9 41 Pal Gabor 15.09.1988 Power Age 3:30.18 (8) 4:09.34 (10) 7:39.52 31.63

10 23 Muresan Alexandru 31.01.1995 Power Age 3:35.84 (10) 4:03.76 (8) 7:39.60 31.71

11 2 Chilea Razvan 11.05.1991 Power Age 3:39.49 (12) 4:11.08 (11) 7:50.57 42.68

12 54 Mititean Alexandru 08.11.1991 Power Age 3:36.76 (11) 4:22.77 (17) 7:59.53 51.64

13 55 Catana Mircea Valentin 01.01.1986 Power Age 3:50.40 (16) 4:16.15 (12) 8:06.55 58.66

14 70 Borkics Dorian 28.09.1995 Power Age 3:51.24 (18) 4:18.44 (15) 8:09.68 1:01.79

15 10 Saragea Bogdan 25.06.1994 Power Age 3:47.95 (15) 4:26.79 (20) 8:14.74 1:06.85

16 22 Geangala Tudor 06.08.1986 Power Age 3:51.45 (19) 4:28.85 (21) 8:20.30 1:12.41

17 99 Rusu Cosmin 20.10.1988 Power Age 4:03.24 (24) 4:17.88 (14) 8:21.12 1:13.23

18 27 Grav Gabi 02.02.1992 Power Age 3:50.50 (17) 4:32.55 (22) 8:23.05 1:15.16

19 64 Campean Stefan 24.02.1989 Power Age 4:10.40 (27) 4:20.97 (16) 8:31.37 1:23.48

20 71 Enache Daniel 06.04.1985 Power Age 3:55.88 (23) 4:35.71 (24) 8:31.59 1:23.70

21 7 Onca Mircea 07.03.1988 Power Age 3:53.19 (20) 4:46.32 (30) 8:39.51 1:31.62

22 58 Neculoiu Razvan 09.04.1997 Power Age 4:20.25 (31) 4:24.50 (19) 8:44.75 1:36.86

23 107 Pascu Mihai Samoil 02.11.1991 Power Age 4:06.97 (25) 4:39.81 (26) 8:46.78 1:38.89
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20-21.09.2014. Cheile Gradistei (ROU)

Official result of Downhill - by Category

Rank Bib. Last Name Birthdate Category Morning Track Rank Afternoon Track Rank Time Gap

24 42 Laszlo Zalan 23.05.1995 Power Age 4:11.98 (28) 4:37.87 (25) 8:49.85 1:41.96

25 110 Medesan Andrei 03.11.1993 Power Age 4:21.09 (32) 4:34.62 (23) 8:55.71 1:47.82

26 105 Bogdan Ionescu 07.05.1985 Power Age 4:13.15 (29) 4:42.63 (28) 8:55.78 1:47.89

27 106 Bajer Christof 14.03.1984 Power Age 3:53.61 (21) 5:02.61 (32) 8:56.22 1:48.33

28 108 Valeanu Cosmin 16.06.1987 Power Age 4:19.32 (30) 4:40.03 (27) 8:59.35 1:51.46

29 29 Ianosiu Radu 29.01.1993 Power Age 3:26.60 (6) 5:34.14 (36) 9:00.74 1:52.85

30 62 Nedelcu Claudiu 07.11.1994 Power Age 4:41.48 (34) 4:24.34 (18) 9:05.82 1:57.93

31 100 Toma Razvan 23.08.1989 Power Age 4:51.41 (36) 4:44.81 (29) 9:36.22 2:28.33

32 61 Terciu Iustin 27.05.1994 Power Age 4:43.33 (35) 4:57.63 (31) 9:40.96 2:33.07

33 120 Milea Daniel 26.02.1989 Power Age 4:26.53 (33) 5:17.33 (34) 9:43.86 2:35.97

34 113 Delescu Andi 17.01.1990 Power Age 5:47.39 (39) 4:17.73 (13) 10:05.12 2:57.23

35 125 Draghici Flaviu 25.08.1991 Power Age 8:06.05 (43) 5:19.31 (35) 13:25.36 6:17.47

36 66 Iorgulescu George 05.02.1993 Power Age 7:32.44 (40) 6:23.53 (39) 13:55.97 6:48.08

37 91 Clatiniciu Radu 19.10.1997 Power Age 8:44.82 (45) 5:16.52 (33) 14:01.34 6:53.45

38 103 Mardare Theodor 10.02.1995 Power Age 7:59.18 (42) 6:18.69 (38) 14:17.87 7:09.98

39 118 Cotoc Ionut 18.01.1992 Power Age 8:23.77 (44) 7:37.22 (43) 16:00.99 8:53.10

40 104 Porfire Dan 08.02.1988 Power Age 10:56.86 (48) 5:54.26 (37) 16:51.12 9:43.23

41 36 Udrea Claudiu 19.12.1985 Power Age 9:20.31 (46) 8:00.00 (44) 17:20.31 10:12.42

42 38 Rosca Robert 26.09.1993 Power Age 10:44.61 (47) 7:16.38 (42) 18:00.99 10:53.10

43 77 Tudor Valentin 22.01.1986 Power Age 15:02.50 (50) 7:05.92 (41) 22:08.42 15:00.53

44 37 Iliescu Andrei 20.11.1994 Power Age 26:32.32 (52) 6:40.73 (40) 33:13.05 26:05.16

DNS - Morning Track

101 Rimbucu Bogdanel 20.08.1990 Power Age

DNS - Afternoon Track

6 Boros Norbert 01.06.1987 Power Age 3:47.49 (14)

14 Bajenaru Cezar 13.05.1990 Power Age 4:56.15 (37)

21 Iordan Constantin 10.02.1989 Power Age 14:26.42 (49)

48 Curca Marian Catalin 06.04.1993 Power Age 7:44.74 (41)

72 Armbruster Robert 08.04.1995 Power Age 24:50.69 (51)

87 Vitcovschi Mihai Andrei 08.11.1996 Power Age 31:56.28 (53)

88 Trif Octavian 18.11.1989 Power Age 3:53.69 (22)

92 Mocanu Tudor 20.10.1986 Power Age 4:09.08 (26)

94 Ionascu Razvan 05.02.1989 Power Age 4:59.33 (38)

  Stone Age  

1 90 Bolton Paul Stone Age 3:25.56 (1) 3:44.08 (1) 7:09.64

2 16 Istrate Tudor 24.06.1981 Stone Age 3:28.16 (2) 3:56.70 (2) 7:24.86 15.22

3 12 Mos Mihai 10.06.1982 Stone Age 3:33.52 (3) 4:01.75 (3) 7:35.27 25.63

4 4 Fanatan Mircea 01.04.1983 Stone Age 3:35.28 (4) 4:11.20 (4) 7:46.48 36.84

5 82 Danalache Mircea 04.09.1982 Stone Age 3:46.59 (5) 4:14.37 (6) 8:00.96 51.32

6 52 Gheorghe Aurel Florin 14.12.1982 Stone Age 3:51.24 (7) 4:11.20 (4) 8:02.44 52.80

7 24 Munteanu Radu 16.06.1982 Stone Age 3:51.91 (8) 4:16.11 (7) 8:08.02 58.38

8 26 Hunyadi Mihai 28.01.1984 Stone Age 3:48.13 (6) 4:20.44 (8) 8:08.57 58.93

9 56 Matei Tiberiu Gabriel 05.03.1976 Stone Age 3:52.69 (10) 4:33.88 (10) 8:26.57 1:16.93

10 134 Paca Sergiu 04.05.1980 Stone Age 3:52.06 (9) 4:41.71 (12) 8:33.77 1:24.13

11 65 Dumitrescu Mihai 13.12.1980 Stone Age 4:16.74 (12) 4:29.64 (9) 8:46.38 1:36.74

12 76 Scuturici Pavel 01.08.1984 Stone Age 4:20.23 (13) 4:39.00 (11) 8:59.23 1:49.59

13 15 Dumitrescu Daniel 20.11.1976 Stone Age 4:15.90 (11) 4:43.70 (13) 8:59.60 1:49.96

14 68 Kovacs Zoltan 29.04.1984 Stone Age 4:21.55 (14) 4:59.35 (16) 9:20.90 2:11.26

15 32 Nedelcu George 27.05.1979 Stone Age 4:40.82 (17) 4:49.37 (15) 9:30.19 2:20.55

16 73 Cirstinoiu Adrian 04.04.1977 Stone Age 4:33.98 (16) 5:05.24 (17) 9:39.22 2:29.58
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Dirtfest.ro - Downhill

20-21.09.2014. Cheile Gradistei (ROU)

Official result of Downhill - by Category

Rank Bib. Last Name Birthdate Category Morning Track Rank Afternoon Track Rank Time Gap

17 114 Preda Bogdan Stone Age 4:22.63 (15) 5:25.08 (21) 9:47.71 2:38.07

18 13 Purice Dinu 13.02.1976 Stone Age 5:04.25 (19) 4:47.84 (14) 9:52.09 2:42.45

19 46 Tabacaru Vlad 17.12.1984 Stone Age 4:44.28 (18) 5:19.81 (20) 10:04.09 2:54.45

20 39 Lorincz Robert 16.01.1984 Stone Age 5:10.99 (20) 5:05.84 (18) 10:16.83 3:07.19

21 53 Vladu Catalin 01.06.1980 Stone Age 5:41.17 (21) 5:45.28 (24) 11:26.45 4:16.81

22 133 CARJAN Marius 15.12.1980 Stone Age 6:06.30 (22) 5:44.97 (23) 11:51.27 4:41.63

23 44 Gheorghiu Mihai 05.05.1981 Stone Age 6:16.73 (24) 5:49.90 (25) 12:06.63 4:56.99

24 86 Vlasceanu Horia 12.06.1984 Stone Age 6:53.32 (26) 5:14.16 (19) 12:07.48 4:57.84

25 111 Iordache Ionut 01.12.1978 Stone Age 6:46.15 (25) 5:41.98 (22) 12:28.13 5:18.49

26 97 Burnea Catalin 10.02.1982 Stone Age 6:15.60 (23) 6:40.48 (26) 12:56.08 5:46.44

27 45 Tudor Bogdan 19.01.1982 Stone Age 11:52.80 (28) 7:44.46 (27) 19:37.26 12:27.62

DNS - Morning Track

40 Lazarescu Alexandru 13.02.1979 Stone Age

51 Duicu Romeo Stone Age

95 Lucskai Cinga Adrian 06.03.1981 Stone Age

96 Florian Nazdravan 06.12.1975 Stone Age

DNS - Afternoon Track

79 Tudor Silviu 11.06.1979 Stone Age 8:42.95 (27)
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